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Studio 1: (Acro)

Studio 3: (Upstairs
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Studio 4: (Ballet,
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Studio 2: (Lower
Left, Pink)
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Edge 3/4 Lines
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4:30-5:25
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4:30-5:25 4:30-5:25

4:30-5:25

Edge 2
Strength &
Conditioning

Edge MinilJr
Technigue
Augga

Free ToBe 3

Age 3

Hip Hop

Ages B+

Edge 1 Ballet

Edge Rackie

Core2

Leaps & Turns
Core JriTeen
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Strength &
Gonditicning

Core Mini

Edge 1 Acro

Edge Rookie

Core Jr Jazz

Core Collective

Edge 2 Ballet

Edge Minildr

Edge 3 Combo

Edge Taen/St

Mini Tech

Core Mini
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Strength &
Conditioning
Core Teen/Elita

Beginning
Acro
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Margarat

Sadia
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Libby

Tia

Libby

Augga
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Alison Ashley

re 3
Leaps & Turns
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Technique
Tia

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25 5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

Intermediate Acre

Core Tean/Elite
Technique
Augga

Aerial Silks

Ages T+

Cora Mini Lyrcial

Core Collective

Edge 2 Ballet

Edge Minilr

Edge 1 Hip Hop
Bootcamp

Edge Rockia

dge 1

Strength &
C

Edge Rookie

Beginning Ballet

Ages 5-10

Core 2 Ballet

Cora JriTeen

Edge Jr Ext-Line
Edge Jr
- .

Core Mini Jazz

Core Collective
® -

Core Elite Lines
& Extensions

Elita

Tumbling

Agas T+

Edge 1 Leaps
& Turns

Edge Rookie

Ashlynn
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Margarat

q
Alison

Tia

Tia

Margaret

Alisan

Ashlay

Libby

Augga

Libby

Ta

Edge Teen
Open

Edge Teen Edge Tean/Sr

Technigue Compaeition
Alison Ashley

Edge 3 Ballat

Edge Mini
Contemporary
Edge Mini
Competition
Augga

6:30-7:25

6:30-T:25

6:30-T:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-T:25

6:30-T:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25 6:30-T:25

6:30-7:25

Beginning Acro

Ages 4+

Core Jr Lyrical

Core Collective

Core Teen Jazz

Core Collective

Edge 3 Ballet

Edge Teen

Edge Mini Hip Hop

Edge Collective
= e

Libby

[
Margaret

- =

Amanda

q
Alison

Tia

Jazz & Lyrical

Ages 9+

Edge 2 Leaps &
Tums

Edge Minildr

Edge 314 Hip
Hop Bootcamp

Edge Collective

Margaret

Amanda

Ashley [ Aimee

Ta

Begilnt Acro
Ages T+
Recraation
Libby

[Edge 1 Lines &
Extensions
Edge Rookie

Technique
Augga

Edge 3 Leaps.
& Turns
Edge Tean/Sr
Technique
Ashley

Edge Mini Jazz

Edge Mini
Competition
Tia

7:30-8:25

T:30-8:25

T7:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

T7:30-8:25

T:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

T:30-8:25

T7:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

Intermediate Acre

Ages B+

Recreation
Libby

Core Combo

Core Collective

Pointe Class

Edge Collective

Edge 2/3 Hip Hop
Bootcamp

Edae MinilJr

Core Teen
Lyrical

Core Collective
C

Edge 1/2 Tempos
& Shapes

Edae Minildr

Edge Teen Hip
Hop

Edge Teen/Sr

S =

Amanda

Ashley [ Aimee

Edge 3 Acro

Edge Taen/Sr
Tachnique

Aerial Silks

Ages 7+
Regraation

Edge 2 Combo
Edge
Mini/JrfElite
Technique
Tia

Ashley

Augga

Thursday

Friday

Studio 2: (Lower

Studio 3: (Upstairs
Left)

Studio 4: (Ballet,
Upstairs Right)

Studio 5:
(Lower Right, Gym)

Stage: (Lobby)

Studio 1: (Acro)

Studio 2: (Lower
Left, Pink)

Studio 3;
Lett)

Studio 4: (Ballet,
Upstairs Right)

tudio 5:
{Lower Right,
Gym)

Stage: (Lobby)

Studio 1: (Acro)

Left, Pink)

3:304:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

3:30-4:25

Edge 3
Strength &

Cenditioning

Edge Teen/Sr
Technigue

Tia

4:30-5:25

*4:30-5:55"

“4:30-5:55*

4:30-5:25

4:30-5:25

4:30-5:25

4:30-5:25

Edge 2 Lines &
Extensions
Edge MinilJr

Technigue
Augga

Spark Tech

Spark Collactive
Technique
Margaret

Edge Senior
Contemporary

Edge 1 Combo

Edge Teen
Contemporary

Edge Rockia

Edge Teen/Sr
Ashley

Tachnique
Tia

Beginning Acro

Ages 47
Recreation
Ashlynn

Beginning Ballet

Ages 5+
Recreation
Rachel

YAGP Prep

Edge Collactive
Technigua
Alisan

5:30-6:25

*4:30-5:55*

*6:00-7:25%

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-8:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

5:30-6:25

Beginning Acro
Agas 4-T

Spark Jazz
Spark Collective
[

Libby

Margaret

Edge Teen Musical
Theatre

Edge Jr Lyrical

Edge Teen Jazz

Edge Jr

Edge Teen/Sr
Ashley

Compstition
Tia

Beg/int Acro
Agas T+
Recreation
Ashlynn

Hip Hop
Ages B+
Recreation
Rachel

Edge Collective
Tech

Edge Collective
Tachnique
Ashley/Augga

Edge Collective
Tech

Edge Collective
Technique
AshleyiAugga

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25

Edge 2 Acro
Edga MiniJr

Beg/int Ballet
Ages B+

Augga

Margaret

Aarial Silks.
Ages T+
Recreation
Rachel

7:30-8:25

T:30-8:25

T:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

7:30-8:25

Core Elite Open
Cors Elits
o =

Lyrical
Ages T+

Edge 3/4 Tempos
& Shapes
Edge Teans/Sr

Augga

Margaret

Ashley

8 +Ur
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*Multi-Class Discount shown above




